Please help support the 2016 Take Back the Night Ann Arbor rally and march by donating a silent auction item or by becoming a sponsor. Through your help, you will be one of the special people who are taking action against sexual violence. 100% of all proceeds are used to put on the Take Back the Night events. Please see below the additional benefits of donating.

### Silent Auction Donation for March 19, 2016 at Weber's Inn

- Name of business or individual on slide show shown during benefit and a link on www.tbtnannarbor.org
  - Space for brochures/business cards on benefit sponsor table
    - Company or organization featured in auction

## Sponsorship Opportunities

# Platinum Sponsor \$500

- 2 Tickets to benefit
- Name on special banner at the TBTN rally and march
- Name announced at TBTN
- Logo on back of event t-shirts
- Websitelink on www.tbtnannarbor.org
- Full page ad in TBTN program

# Silver Sponsor - \$100

- Link on www.tbtnannarbor.org
- Name listed in TBTN program

### Gold Sponsor - \$250

- Name announced at TBTN
- Logo on back of event t-shirts
- Link on www.tbtnannarbor.org
- ½ -page ad in the TBTN program

### Bronze Sponsor - \$50

• Name or business listed in TBTN program

Please complete form below and return by March 10, 2016, with silent auction item or check payable

to: Michigan Takes Back the Night

Send to: Michigan Takes Back the Night c/o Pam Swider

# 2024 Pinecrest Drive, Ferndale, MI 48220

For questions or concerns, contact Pam Swider at 248-342-6351 or email: info@tbtnannarbor.org

- I would like to support Take Back the Night Ann Arbor - 2016

Silent Auction Donation for Benefit

🗌 Platinum Sponsor - \$500	🗌 Gold Sponsor - \$250

🗌 Silver Sponsor - \$100

Bronze	Sponsor - \$50

Name\_\_\_\_\_

Company\_\_\_\_\_

Address\_\_\_\_\_

City\_\_\_\_\_State\_\_\_Zip\_\_\_\_

Phone	Email	

Website\_\_\_\_\_



www.tbtnannarbor.org

Please submit form to;

Pamela Swider – Community Leader Michigan Takes Back the Night 2024 Pinecrest Drive Ferndale, MI 48220 Phone: 248-342-6351 Email: info@tbtnannarbor.org